Bury Farm EC Senior British Show Jumping 4 Day Show
Thursday 9th February 2023

1a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC|
198 DEMEKA Z Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/42.28 0/45.56 100.00 1 Y
165 CARLINGFORDS THEO Gorton, Elizabeth 0/44.12 0/45.74 75.00 2 Y
92 CARAGHS VAN DABDIJHOEVE Poole, Samantha 0/46.78 0/46.02 50.00 3 Y
145 NPS LOUIE O'sullivan, Ryan 0/46.80 0/46.91 4 Y
155 HAWTHORN SKOOTER Askew, James William 0/46.46 4/41.55 5
196 SHEIKH SENORA KS Poole, Samantha 4/45.28 0/46.18 6
144 446881 NPS LOLA Chant, Callie 1/50.48 4/45.66 7
71 KALISTO W Smith, Lauren 4/49.90 10/53.14 8
135 JAGUAR RW Moore, Tracy 0/41.37 34/77.04 9

23 STONEHAVENS SINGSPIEL Abrahams, Chelsea Elim-Ref -

199 JADE Crippen, John 0/41.01 4/47.44 Tkt -
219 ARTHUR Burchmore-eames, Jodie 0/40.77 8/46.73 Tkt -
201  CUTIE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/44.94 13/52.14 Tkt -
107 WHITEHAWK SHALLAH MUZE Seward Morris, Bianca 4/49.33 4/ Tkt -
200 PIE Crippen, John 0/47.58 0/47.41 Tkt -

1b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name |
189  STUART PRINCE

| Prize |PIace|DC|
100.00 1 Y

Riders Name |
Smith, Michelle

Summary
0/40.11 0/33.87

153 CAVATINA I Danecker, Rosie Jane 0/41.53 0/33.93 75.00 2 Y
68 EDESSA I Jacobs, Victoria Jane 0/41.73 0/36.01 50.00 3 Y
91 BENAUGHLIN CHARDONNAY Poole, Samantha 0/43.91 0/41.33 4 Y
190 MASTER DIAMOND S Smith, Michelle 0/45.73 0/43.22 5 Y
164 GERLINA Gorton, Elizabeth 0/46.45 0/43.99 6 Y
192 G AND C LUCY Johnston, Michelle 0/43.41 0/44.52 7 Y
61 TWIST AGAIN | Cordell, Pescha 0/43.29 0/45.30 8 Y
85 CLASSIC GRAZIOSO Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/39.53 4/38.93 9
197 NESQUICK Ill Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/43.86 6/49.89 10
72 PELE STN Smith, Lauren 0/44.70 8/34.25 11
47 CHOPARD VAN OVERIS Z Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/46.58 10/53.06 12



2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC|

9 HULTIMOVANTA Ellis, Flynn 0/39.03 0/38.80 100.00 1 Y
61 TWIST AGAIN | Cordell, Pescha 0/41.50 0/41.15 75.00 2 Y

112 MILO XI Peerless, Kristy 0/42.19 0/42.01 50.00 3 Y

141 LA GRANDE MDB Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.85 0/42.69 35.00 4 Y

215 MY LYTHIA VAN KLAVERBORCH Mcnamara, Teigan 0/43.94 0/48.39 5 Y

147 WARRIORS QUEST O'sullivan, Ryan 0/46.97 0/49.67 6 Y

225 HAMBERLINS RED STRIPE Burchmore-eames, Abbe 0/46.63 2/51.96 7

173 MO JO Stringfellow, Laura 0/41.75 4/44.60 8

92 CARAGHS VAN DABDIJHOEVE Poole, Samantha 4/46.88 0/46.13 9

51 PILOT LUX Keaney, Charlotte 0/43.26 4/47.87 10

145 NPS LOUIE O'sullivan, Ryan 0/46.39 4/47.95 11

221 CLEMENTINE I Miller, Phillip 4/46.27 2/51.45 12

35 DMF COSMIC FLARE Adams, Katie 0/45.33 7/52.42 13

90 JOEY JOPLIN Schiff, Lydia 8/55.26 0/47.25 14

59 INSCHALLA VAN DE CASTERSHOE\ Lasarow, Kelly Suzanne 0/42.05 8/47.39 15

12 BILLY HUGO Ellis, Christopher 0/49.04 8/53.48 16

144 NPS LOLA 446881 Chant, Callie 4/47.88 5/50.40 17

222 PRESTIGE llI Walker, Ben 0/43.56 12/57.83 18

186 LIBERBANTOS Lupson, Sadie 0/46.67 19/64.30 19

89 WIMPOLE Charlotte Connelly 0/44.507/52.75 Tkt -

2b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|

10 CUROSA Il Ellis, Flynn 0/38.84 0/34.62 100.00 1 Y
60 CREEVAGH FLAGSHIP FERRO Cordell, Pescha 0/36.93 0/36.52 75.00 2 Y
202 AGIO LUANO LEO B Barten, Ella 0/43.310/39.44 50.00 3 Y
72 PELE STN Smith, Lauren 0/47.16 0/44.19 35.00 4 Y
146 VIVIEN C Fry, Oliver 0/40.93 0/45.64 5 Y
133 KATE NATASJA Cormack, Jessie Fern 0/31.15 0/45.89 6 Y
172 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/44.74 0/46.80 7 Y
153 CAVATINA 11 Danecker, Rosie Jane 0/40.26 4/36.71 8

68 EDESSA Il Jacobs, Victoria Jane 0/39.61 4/38.48 9

137 KIMBA JE TAIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.37 4/44.89 10

109 KOSUTTAS KOROLEVSKI TSAR Seward Morris, Bianca 0/47.03 5/50.80 11

108 RIO IX Seward Morris, Bianca 0/47.03 6/51.54 12

95 KABAB FRAVANCA Toulson-clarke, Katie 0/45.81 7/52.37 13

179 ROSGAN SO DIVINE Hourihan, Kerri 0/42.53 10/55.34 14

216 BOSTON Il Mcnamara, Teigan 0/44.04 20/57.76 15

194 TORR Coburn, Kim Ashley 0/40.86 23/64.30 16

180 ROSGAN HERBIE BLUE Hourihan, Kerri 0/45.10 35/80.77 17

191 TOP ROCK Johnston, Michelle 0/43.63 Elim-FR -



3a - Senior Newcomers - First Round

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|

203 DIAMANTINE Z Foreman, Charlotte 0/49.01 0/36.33 150.00 1 Y
90 JOEY JOPLIN Schiff, Lydia 0/39.03 0/38.33 100.00 2 Y
162 LANNAN HK Walker, Jamie 0/42.83 0/38.35 75.00 3 Y
11 BILLY XENIA Ellis, Christopher 0/42.29 0/39.46 60.00 4 Y
105 JITTERBUG WL Goddard, lzzy 0/40.92 0/41.20 40.00 5 Y
188 JAKARTA HBF Lupson, Sadie 0/43.57 0/43.59 30.00 6 Y
36 KILMORE SCRIBBLE Adams, Katie 4/41.39 0/44.07 7
215 MY LYTHIA VAN KLAVERBORCH Mcnamara, Teigan 0/43.38 0/44.37 8 Y
228 WARRIOR'S LUCKY LADY Morris, Chloe Mae 0/42.29 0/48.36 9 Y
229 CADENZA W Burchmore-eames, Abbe 0/45.51 0/48.96 10 | Y
138 KIMBA JE TAIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.43 4/37.29 11
141 LA GRANDE MDB Slater, Emma- Jo 0/46.02 4/42.04 12
181 ROSGAN IZZARA Hourihan, Kerri 0/44.28 4/46.46 13
104 INSIDER Z Goddard, Pippa 0/44.73 4/47.72 14
178 RON WEASLEY Miller, Phillip 4/44.50 0/49.91 15

5 BYRNESKILL RUBY Lutener, Henry 8/37.80 0/39.22 16
110 REDHILL HANDY Seward Morris, Bianca 8/42.13 0/46.34 17
102 CIN-STAR PS Goddard, Pippa 0/45.22 8/51.69 18
226 HAMBERLINS Q'T Burchmore-eames, Abbe 11/58.03 0/45.11 19
127 SKY OF DREAMS West, Myles 12/43.47 0/46.10 20
204 MOSELLI VD WATERMOLEN Foreman, Charlotte 0/43.93 17/62.35 21
148 MACGREGOR NPS O'sullivan, Ryan 20/67.21 4/47.63 22
147 WARRIORS QUEST O'sullivan, Ryan 23/66.73 8/49.23 23
180 ROSGAN HERBIE BLUE Hourihan, Kerri 16/63.46 Elim-Ref -

51 PILOT LUX Keaney, Charlotte Elim-Ref -
194 TORR Coburn, Kim Ashley Elim-Ref -
112 MILO XI Peerless, Kristy Elim-FR -

51 PILOT LUX Keaney, Charlotte 0/42.22 16/47.90 HC -
103 CORNET DAMIRO Goddard, Pippa 0/47.48 4/52.52 Tkt -

3b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|

139 KIMBA TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.54 0/34.69 150.00 1 Y
131 FANTOM V Harris, Georgie 0/43.42 0/39.04 100.00 2 Y
175 BEATRIX Il Stringfellow, Laura 0/40.67 0/39.29 75.00 3 Y
223 GARANT I Walker, Ben 0/43.20 0/40.03 60.00 4 Y
86 KINGDON Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/39.85 0/40.64 5 Y
216 BOSTON Il Mcnamara, Teigan 0/48.33 0/46.83 6 Y
81 INSCHALLAH VAN DE PIKKERIE D1 Foreman, Charlotte 0/41.47 4/36.02 7
146 VIVIEN C Fry, Oliver 0/42.90 4/43.03 8
193 ISODORA | Brown, Leanne 0/42.04 4/45.10 9

56 MEXICALI P Diaper, Alfie 4/45.80 0/47.40 10

95 KABAB FRAVANCA Toulson-clarke, Katie 4/46.12 0/49.05 11
174 POINT ECLIPSE Stringfellow, Laura 4/39.96 4/39.59 12
156 SEARCH WARRANT Askew, James William 4/45.86 4/42.31 13

6 FRANK FLASH Lutener, Henry 4/37.40 4/47.39 14
187 FSS THUMBELINA Lupson, Sadie 4/43.37 4/47.46 15
133 KATE NATASJA Cormack, Jessie Fern 8/39.67 4/43.83 16
132 MARCO Harris, Georgie 16/63.56 4/42.89 17
191 TOP ROCK Johnston, Michelle Elim-Ref -



4a - National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & 4b - Senior 1.15m Open

Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|
140 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/35.96 0/37.29 150.00 1 Y
157 HELDORADO HH Askew, James William 0/39.75 0/41.81 100.00 2 Y
83 CVS JAGERMEISTER Wilson Stanbridge, Clare 0/34.76 0/42.33 75.00 3 Y
132 MARCO Harris, Georgie 0/37.91 0/43.29 60.00 4 Y
204 MOSELLI VD WATERMOLEN Foreman, Charlotte 0/37.60 0/45.10 5 Y

57 G STAR BLUE Diaper, Alfie 0/36.08 0/47.20 6 Y
56 MEXICALI P Diaper, Alfie 0/34.46 3/52.34 7
58 MANZANA DE RIGO Barrs, Ruby 0/38.86 7/56.74 8
5 BYRNESKILL RUBY Lutener, Henry 4/30.97 4/39.46 9
3 THUDERBREAK Lutener, Henry 4/36.43 4/45.76 10
94 ESH GOOD FRIDAY Smith, Emma 8/36.12 0/46.13 11
205 JUSTINOV Foreman, Charlotte 4/37.56 5/54.97 12
4 ST BARTH Lutener, Lucy 21/60.09 8/57.30 13
6 FRANK FLASH Lutener, Henry 8/34.64 28/61.64 14
36 KILMORE SCRIBBLE Adams, Katie Elim-Ref -
127 SKY OF DREAMS West, Myles 8/37.94 Ret. -
36 KILMORE SCRIBBLE Adams, Katie 0/37.36 12/53.34 HC -

5a - Senior Foxhunter - First Round & 5b - Senior 1.20m Open

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|

195 ZEUS VALENCIE Coburn, Kim Ashley 0/39.77 0/36.51 150.00 1 Y
205  JUSTINOV Foreman, Charlotte 0/43.22 0/38.87 100.00 2 Y
53 ACTIONELLA Bond, Georgina 0/40.42 0/38.88 75.00 3 Y
142 ' YOU TWO TOUCHDOWN Walker, Ben 0/41.22 0/39.79 60.00 4 Y
218 HERON Riddington-smith, Faye 0/40.33 0/41.37 5 Y
152 HASSAN || Fox, Sophia 0/43.83 0/44.41 6 Y
94 ESH GOOD FRIDAY Smith, Emma 0/43.69 0/45.20 7 Y
162 LANNAN HK Walker, Jamie 0/43.89 0/47.67 8 Y
158 THE LIEUTENANT Askew, James William 0/45.11 0/47.89 9 Y
139 KIMBA TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.31 4/41.69 10

140 FREULETN Slater, Emma- Jo 4/43.84 0/42.00 11

54 CEORAEDAZ Bond, Georgina 4/41.97 0/47.24 12

106 CORTHAGO D'EQUIFARM Z Goddard, Pippa 0/44.67 4/49.57 13

58 MANZANA DE RIGO Barrs, Ruby 0/41.32 4/50.99 14

217 QIKO VAN HET LINDEHOF Riddington-smith, Faye 4/43.16 0/51.05 15

57 G STAR BLUE Diaper, Alfie 4/38.74 4/50.79 16

104 INSIDER Z Goddard, Pippa 8/44.62 0/52.87 17

224  TITANII Stjohn, Sabina 0/38.86 Elim-EOC =

6a - National 1.30m Open & 6b - National 1.40m Open
Entry No. Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|

206 CALCOURT FIDIBUS Foreman, Charlotte 0/42.87 0/37.38 150.00 1 Y
209 KYLANA X Whinnett, Christopher 0/42.16 0/44.93 100.00 2 Y
224  TITANII Stjohn, Sabina 0/39.47 0/46.62 75.00 3 Y
195 ZEUS VALENCIE Coburn, Kim Ashley 4/38.36 0/47.73 4

218 HERON Riddington-smith, Faye 0/42.40 4/49.51 5

143 KIMBA FLAMENCO Walker, Ben 4/42.22 0/50.17 6

217 QIKO VAN HET LINDEHOF Riddington-smith, Faye 0/43.164/5236 | | 7

55 HERA TWIGGY SVG Bond, Georgina 0/42.49 8/43.25 8

128  CAPITALC West, Myles 0/40.72 8/44.93 ]

142 ' YOU TWO TOUCHDOWN Walker, Ben 4/42.09 8/53.80 10

152 HASSAN i Fox, Sophia 16/59.86 Elim-Ref [ | -




Friday 10th February 2023

|7a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|
69 IDORA V Bowles, Lucy 0/31.26 0/32.43 100.00 1 Y
130 CASTLE RISE CLEO Howes, Sophie 0/33.75 0/34.13 75.00 2 Y
144 NPS LOLA Chant, Callie 0/35.69 0/36.25 50.00 3 Y
281 HAWTHORN SKOOTER Askew, James William 0/38.57 0/36.51 4 Y
274 SOLITAIRE LANDENCO Pitt, Misha 0/31.82 0/36.57 5 Y
246 CARNSDALE MR COOL Murchie, Flora 0/36.18 0/36.85 6 Y
248  CRUISING ISLES Watkins, Mirabelle 0/33.95 0/37.19 7 Y
210 MR BILLPAYER Whinnett, Christopher 0/34.84 0/37.45 8 Y
247 MARINES BISCUIT SURPRISE Freeman, Brogan 0/31.97 0/38.39 9 Y
23 STONEHAVENS SINGSPIEL Abrahams, Chelsea 4/42.810/33.55 10
26 PORTE LILLY Bateman, Abby 0/35.16 Ret. -
211 CALI Whinnett, Christopher 0/34.14 0/38.12 Tkt -

|7b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM) |

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC|
299 DELTA ECHO Middleton, Cameron 0/26.78 0/28.76 100.00 1 Y
189 STUART PRINCE Smith, Michelle 0/30.49 0/29.63 75.00 2 Y
29 MASTER WICKHAM Lewis, Claire 0/35.18 0/30.06 50.00 3 Y
268 CHAMPAGNE DE LEAU Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/34.72 0/31.41 4 Y
227 HILLSWOOD KARINA Arnold, Tracey 0/29.65 0/31.51 5 Y
176 BOUNCING DIAMOND LILLY Stringfellow, Laura 0/33.27 0/31.75 6 Y
300 BOURVILVM Z Middleton, Cameron 0/29.05 0/31.75 6 Y
85 CLASSIC GRAZIOSO Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/31.44 0/32.51 8 Y
112 MILO XI Peerless, Kristy 0/35.86 0/35.88 9 Y
47 CHOPARD VAN OVERIS Z Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/34.99 0/36.27 10 Y
84 PRIMITIVE ICE Butler, Eleanor Rosemary 0/36.10 Elim-Ref -
61 TWIST AGAIN | Cordell, Pescha Elim-Tech -

87 ROUNDSTONESTABLES RHAPSOD' Sarah Payne 0/36.41 4/39.61 Tkt -

8a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|

240 VALOUR XI Wicks, Leah Rose 0/31.56 0/40.08 100.00 1 Y
243 EMERALD KELLY Pitt, Misha 0/27.54 0/41.99 75.00 2 Y
59 INSCHALLA VAN DE CASTERSHOE\ Lasarow, Kelly Suzanne 0/27.72 0/43.18 50.00 3 Y
246 CARNSDALE MR COOL Murchie, Flora 0/29.02 0/43.49 35.00 4 Y
214 CAMIRO DB Burnham, Dale 0/29.51 0/43.58 5 Y
213 ANNABELLE OF WESTOAK Olive, Eve 0/27.75 0/45.33 6 Y
28 CURRAGHMORE CAILIN Fletcher, Francesca Renee 0/26.90 0/48.53 7 Y
12 BILLY HUGO Ellis, Christopher 0/35.352/51.33 8

69 IDORA V Bowles, Lucy 0/26.20 4/40.45 9

173 MO JO Stringfellow, Laura 0/26.67 4/43.92 10

112 MILO XI Peerless, Kristy 4/28.65 0/46.69 11

247 MARINES BISCUIT SURPRISE Freeman, Brogan 0/29.26 4/46.78 12

248 CRUISING ISLES Watkins, Mirabelle 4/28.00 0/47.48 13

51 PILOT LUX Keaney, Charlotte 0/29.61 5/50.69 14

269 FINNSTOWN HOUSE Sims, Georgia Ann June 8/30.55 2/51.43 15

26 PORTE LILLY Bateman, Abby 8/28.53 12/46.65 16

23 STONEHAVENS SINGSPIEL Abrahams, Chelsea 4/26.96 Elim-Ref -

151 WILSON Emily Mould 0/27.50 0/45.98 Tkt -

87 ROUNDSTONESTABLES RHAPSOD' Sarah Payne 0/28.25 9/54.18 Tkt -

120 ANGELLS CHOICE Cresswell, Saffron 0/29.34 0/46.70 Tkt -



8b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

| Entry No. |

Horse or Pony Name

| Riders Name

Summary

Prize | Place | DC|

13
189
268
277
271

82

37

15

29
227
172
182
136

9a - Senior Newcomers - First Round (N)

HARMONY TROPICS
STUART PRINCE

CHAMPAGNE DE LEAU

ESTEE VAN DE KALEMEERSEN
KENDY DELLA CACCIA
INSCHALLAH VAN DE PIKKERIE D1 Lasarow, Kelly Suzanne
Fletcher, Francesca Renee

CALIMO
THORN TO BE WILD
MASTER WICKHAM

HILLSWOOD KARINA

CAR-A-LAGO Z
SPEEDIWAY
CASABIAN

Blackmur, Gemma
Smith, Michelle

Sims, Georgia Ann June

Ward, Charlotte

Middleton, Cameron

Blackmur, Gemma
Lewis, Claire
Arnold, Tracey
Stringfellow, Laura
Tomlinson, Luke
Harber, Jamie

0/25.72 0/37.11
0/26.79 0/37.35
0/29.20 0/37.70
0/24.99 0/38.37
0/34.65 0/39.55
0/28.25 0/41.71
0/28.94 0/49.93
0/26.59 4/36.68
0/36.38 4/38.89
0/25.29 4/40.44
0/29.13 4/42.88
11/51.60 0/48.55
4/28.36 16/57.71

100.00 1 Y
75.00
50.00

< < < =< =</ =<

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Entry No.

Horse or Pony Name

| Riders Name

Summary

Prize | Place | DC|

15
2
278
33
148
147
186
204
170
214
240
244
37
215
9
105
213
104
102
51
184
202
269
127
21
103
121
122

THORN TO BE WILD
ARTURITO G
HARONESSE R

QTIE K VANT KATTENHEYE

MACGREGOR NPS

FS WARRIORS QUEST

LIBERBANTOS

MOSELLI VD WATERMOLEN

LAGANS SHEILA
CAMIRO DB
VALOUR XI

LISCARROW COOPER

CALIMO

MY LYTHIA VAN KLAVERBORCH

HULTIMOVANTA
JITTERBUG WL

ANNABELLE OF WESTOAK

INSIDER Z
CIN-STAR PS

PILOT LUX
MONTPARNASSE
AGIO LUANO LEO B

FINNSTOWN HOUSE

SKY OF DREAMS

HARLEQUIN BILLY ELLIOT

CORNET DAMIRO
IN FASHION TOO

INTERFIELDS ABOUDDI

Blackmur, Gemma
Baillie, Darcy
Ward, Charlotte

Bartlett, Alexandra Elizabeth

O'sullivan, Ryan
O'sullivan, Ryan
Lupson, Sadie

Foreman, Charlotte

Tompkins, Kyran
Burnham, Dale
Wicks, Leah Rose
Pitt, Misha

Fletcher, Francesca Renee

Mcnamara, Teigan
Ellis, Flynn
Goddard, lzzy
Olive, Eve
Goddard, Pippa
Goddard, Pippa
Keaney, Charlotte

Allman, Christopher

Barten, Ella

Sims, Georgia Ann June

West, Myles
Hunter, Abigail
Goddard, Pippa
Cresswell, Saffron
Cresswell, Saffron

0/50.85 0/32.30
0/50.36 0/32.95
0/53.37 0/36.15
0/49.62 0/36.60
0/56.79 0/40.81
0/56.86 0/40.84
0/56.18 0/41.62
0/54.28 4/32.50
0/50.27 4/34.40
0/56.77 4/44.85
0/53.57 9/52.69
0/52.95 12/55.23
0/52.95 16/59.43
0/54.30 Ret.
4/51.18
4/52.78
4/54.54
4/57.29
4/57.58
4/57.96
4/59.36
4/66.81
8/55.03
8/56.56
Ret.

0/51.12 4/47.02 Tkt

4/52.34 Tkt
12/53.44 Tkt

150.00 1 Y
100.00
75.00
60.00
40.00
30.00
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9b - Senior

1.10m Open (1.10M)

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC|
13 HARMONY TROPICS Blackmur, Gemma 0/52.91 0/30.02 150.00 1 Y
113 COPAIN Z Peerless, Kristy 0/52.59 0/32.06 100.00 2 Y
283 OTIS VAN DE DASHOEVE Hunter, Brooke 0/52.74 0/32.62 75.00 3 Y
175 BEATRIX Il Stringfellow, Laura 0/50.22 0/35.65 60.00 4 Y
4 ST BARTH Lutener, Lucy 0/57.65 0/36.95 5 Y
183 CASTLEFORBES DICKENS Allman, Christopher 0/49.87 0/37.15 6 Y
86 KINGDON Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/51.17 0/38.14 7 Y
10 CUROSA Il Ellis, Flynn 0/48.02 0/38.23 8 Y
182 SPEEDIWAY Tomlinson, Luke 0/52.06 4/38.21 9
174 POINT ECLIPSE Stringfellow, Laura 0/48.86 Ret. 10
136 CASABIAN Harber, Jamie 4/53.80 11
56 MEXICALI P Diaper, Alfie 4/54.85 12
245 SAG D OIL Pitt, Misha 4/61.98 13
6 FRANK FLASH Lutener, Henry 8/50.21 14
270 HERMES VD PEREBOOM Sims, Georgia Ann June 9/67.86 15
216 BOSTON Il Mcnamara, Teigan Ret. -
156 SEARCH WARRANT Askew, James William Ret. -

10a - Senior Foxhunter - First Round & 10b - Senior 1.20m Open

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|

53 ACTIONELLA Bond, Georgina 0/42.54 0/31.49 150.00 1 Y
150 BONITO VI O'sullivan, Ryan 0/49.35 0/32.97 100.00 2 Y
169 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/47.00 0/34.04 75.00 3 Y
158 THE LIEUTENANT Askew, James William 0/48.18 0/34.41 60.00 4 Y
203 DIAMANTINE Z Foreman, Charlotte 0/51.350/34.52 35.00 5 Y
58 MANZANA DE RIGO Barrs, Ruby 0/49.47 0/36.11 6 Y
188 JAKARTA HBF Lupson, Sadie 0/47.74 0/36.36 7 Y
105 JITTERBUG WL Goddard, lzzy 0/40.68 0/36.98 8 Y
260  JAKARTA IV Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/45.28 4/31.40 9
113 COPAIN Z Peerless, Kristy 0/48.28 4/34.60 10

G STAR BLUE Diaper, Alfie 0/47.59 5/47.08 11
184 MONTPARNASSE Allman, Christopher 0/49.93 25/63.73 12
11 BILLY XENIA Ellis, Christopher 0/48.37 Elim-Ref 13
183 CASTLEFORBES DICKENS Allman, Christopher 4/45.13 14
56 MEXICALI P Diaper, Alfie 4/47.07 15
54 CEORAEDAZ Bond, Georgina 4/47.55 16
187 FSS THUMBELINA Lupson, Sadie 4/49.02 17
283 OTIS VAN DE DASHOEVE Hunter, Brooke 4/49.25 18
106 CORTHAGO D'EQUIFARM Z Goddard, Pippa 4/50.73 19
104 INSIDER Z Goddard, Pippa 8/50.60 20
127 SKY OF DREAMS West, Myles 12/48.28 21
122 INTERFIELDS ABOUDDI Cresswell, Saffron 0/49.11 4/39.24 Tkt -
123 VIVENDI HERO Cresswell, Saffron 4/49.40 Tkt -
125 FUNNY GUY II Cresswell, Saffron 12/49.97 Tkt -



11a - National B Handicap Championship & 11b - National C Handicap Championship

Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|
169 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/66.93 0/35.64 150.00 1 Y
261 ICI VAN DE RIKSE Crippen, John 0/71.28 4/35.93 100.00 2
157 HELDORADO HH Askew, James William 0/71.71 4/39.83 3
128 CAPITALC West, Myles 4/68.44 4
170 LAGANS SHEILA Tompkins, Kyran 4/68.54 5

3 THUDERBREAK Lutener, Henry 8/77.22 6
205 JUSTINOV Foreman, Charlotte Ret. -
125 FUNNY GUY II Cresswell, Saffron 12/72.69 Tkt -
124 VIVENDI HERO Cresswell, Saffron 12/74.36 Tkt -

(12a) National 1.30m Open & (12b) National 1.40m Open

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|
262  TALULLAHYV Crippen, John 0/50.90 0/29.83 150.00 1 Y
267 HOT PEPPER S Crippen, John 0/52.04 0/35.16 100.00 2 Y
55 HERA TWIGGY SVG Bond, Georgina 4/53.21 3
57 G STAR BLUE Diaper, Alfie 4/54.29 4
206  CALCOURT FIDIBUS Foreman, Charlotte 4/54.99 5
58 MANZANA DE RIGO Barrs, Ruby 4/59.44 6
128  CAPITALC West, Myles 20/69.98 7

Saturday 11th February 2023

13a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|
185 CALLERINA Cooper, Anna-mae 0/29.09 0/38.67 100.00 1 Y
26 PORTE LILLY Bateman, Abby 0/29.48 0/41.74 75.00 2 Y
305 SHE'S JUST JUNIOR Dawson, Jasmin 0/30.79 0/49.79 50.00 3 Y
24 CAPPA RATHMORRISSEY LADY GE Jenssen, Maisie 4/30.92 0/37.17 35.00 4

1 ONYX'S PRIDE Brown, Charlotte 0/29.27 4/37.46 35.00 5
256 SES JAMANJI Francey, Jasmine Marie 0/28.72 4/40.69 6
159 SEA HAWK I Driscoll, Kerry Louise 0/29.22 4/43.14 7
274  SOLITAIRE LANDENCO Pitt, Misha 0/28.18 4/44.35 8
49 SPRINGHEAD MADDISON Milne, Kristin 0/26.74 5/54.92 9
79 DREAM CATCHER OB Handy, Lucy Elim-Ref -
23 STONEHAVENS SINGSPIEL Abrahams, Chelsea Elim-Ref -
43 BESCABY X Cushing, Freya Elim-Ref -
43 BESCABY X Cushing, Freya 8/45.63 Elim-Ref HC -
79 DREAM CATCHER OB Handy, Lucy 4/41.23 Elim-Ref HC -
265  CUTIE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/29.55 8/45.76 Tkt -
264 PIE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/29.03 4/45.77 Tkt -
97 VARONO James, Andrew 4/34.56 12/57.47 Tkt -
275 HARRY Barber Isabelle 0/34.65 0/43.09 Tkt -
263  JADE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/28.30 4/44.44 Tkt -



13b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|
153 CAVATINA I Danecker, Rosie Jane 0/31.61 0/33.58 100.00 1 Y
32 BALGADDY BLUE Britton, Blythe 0/27.05 0/34.45 75.00 2 Y
61A  CREEVAGH FLAGSHIP FERRO Cordell, Pescha 0/36.66 0/34.62 50.00 3 Y
112 MILO XI Peerless, Kristy 0/32.86 0/36.45 4 Y
66 INFINITY B Il Jones, Emily 0/25.25 0/37.72 5 Y
28 CURRAGHMORE CAILIN Fletcher, Francesca Renee 0/28.10 0/37.77 6 Y
46 ERAGON VON DER HELD Chandler, Lily 0/28.45 0/39.63 7 Y
45 COTTON CRUISE Turner, Jemima 0/31.29 0/40.06 8 Y
306 HOT LIPS I Stanbridge, Joanne Clare 0/28.35 0/40.88 9 Y
257 ILME Z Francey, Jasmine Marie 0/37.40 8/40.62 10
27 BEECH LAWN SPENCER Barnes, Satin 4/29.38 4/41.55 11
115 JFH ROCKADOON Gilbertson, Lucy 7/54.65 2/51.27 12
285 FIELINA II Higgins, Kiera Elim-Tech -
|14a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D) |
| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|
141 LA GRANDE MDB Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.44 0/31.41 100.00 1 Y
49 SPRINGHEAD MADDISON Milne, Kristin 0/36.65 0/32.79 75.00 2 Y
112 MILO XI Peerless, Kristy 0/37.39 0/33.44 50.00 3 Y
198 DEMEKA Z Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/39.46 0/34.64 35.00 4 Y
207 FEELINGS Thomas, Isabelle 0/39.33 0/36.26 25.00 5 Y
159 SEA HAWK 11 Driscoll, Kerry Louise 0/38.62 0/36.75 6 Y
257 ILME Z Francey, Jasmine Marie 0/39.28 0/38.00 7 Y
39 OUT OF THE BLUE II Heaps, Molly 0/39.51 0/38.40 8 Y
171 LAURENTO DU LYS Walker, Sian Fiona 0/42.89 0/40.04 9 Y
17 HONNEPON Cadman, Elise 0/37.19 4/32.42 10
1 ONYX'S PRIDE Brown, Charlotte 0/41.99 4/32.70 11
173 MO JO Stringfellow, Laura 0/39.83 4/37.63 12
117 SIMPLY JIN Lunnon, Harriet Alice 4/38.87 0/38.84 13
197 NESQUICK 111 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/41.24 0/40.01 14
305 SHE'S JUST JUNIOR Dawson, Jasmin 4/41.56 4/39.06 15
288 CASTLE B GOOD Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.61 8/48.44 16
12 BILLY HUGO Ellis, Christopher 4/44.39 12/53.75 17
274 SOLITAIRE LANDENCO Pitt, Misha 12/42.41 8/48.94 18
256 SES JAMAN!JI Francey, Jasmine Marie Elim-Tech -
23 STONEHAVENS SINGSPIEL Abrahams, Chelsea Elim-Ref -
256 SES JAMANJI Francey, Jasmine Marie 0/38.90 0/37.24 HC -
97 VARONO James, Andrew 0/43.32 0/42.83 Tkt -
25 PZAZ7 Millie Marbus 0/41.70 8/39.96 Tkt -
301 MOET Horton Holly 0/39.33 8/39.34 Tkt -



|14b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|

138 KIMBA JE TAIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/39.13 0/28.25 100.00 1 Y
15 THORN TO BE WILD Blackmur, Gemma 0/35.45 0/28.75 75.00 2 Y
235 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 0/38.45 0/28.80 50.00 3 Y
208 TH FIRST LADY Thomas, Isabelle 0/35.96 0/28.91 35.00 4 Y
299 DELTA ECHO Middleton, Cameron 0/35.22 0/29.53 25.00 5 Y
29 MASTER WICKHAM Lewis, Claire 0/37.75 0/30.14 25.00 6 Y
311 LOWINSKI Aucott, Angus 0/36.99 0/30.63 7 Y
111 CSF RENA Bottin, Tara 0/37.47 0/30.86 8 Y
66 INFINITY B Il Jones, Emily 0/38.97 0/30.98 9 Y
44 PRESTIGE'S PREMIER STAR Wall, Harriet 0/38.300/31.47 10 Y
116 WAIOWA | Lunnon, Harriet Alice 0/39.19 0/32.35 1 | Y
191 TOP ROCK Johnston, Michelle 0/38.70 0/33.25 12 Y
46 ERAGON VON DER HELD Chandler, Lily 0/40.44 0/33.39 13 Y
114 DALGARY JLZ Pearson, Tony 0/43.75 0/41.21 14 Y
13 HARMONY TROPICS Blackmur, Gemma 0/37.85 4/27.67 15

60 CREEVAGH FLAGSHIP FERRO Cordell, Pescha 0/34.05 4/28.17 16

277 ESTEE VAN DE KALEMEERSEN Ward, Charlotte 0/44.75 4/29.02 17

21 HARLEQUIN BILLY ELLIOT Hunter, Abigail 0/35.63 4/31.80 18

313 G AND C LUCY Johnston, Michelle 0/40.30 4/35.08 19

45 COTTON CRUISE Turner, Jemima 0/40.68 4/35.62 20

172 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 4/42.050/37.45 21

153 CAVATINA 11 Danecker, Rosie Jane 4/42.46 0/39.04 22

38 CARRICKVIEW LILY LOU Heaps, Molly 0/36.52 4/42.55 23

115 JFH ROCKADOON Gilbertson, Lucy 4/41.09 0/43.79 24

285 FIELINA I Higgins, Kiera 4/44.31 4/31.85 25

300 BOURVILVM Z Middleton, Cameron Elim-Tech -

163 DURANGO'S DALLAS Macgregor, Alana 0/35.93 Elim-Ref -

230 ZALVADOR L De Verteuil, Anna Elim-Ref -

231 BONITAII De Verteuil, Anna Ret. -



15 - Blue Chip Joint RLF Power Championship Qualifier (BCP)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC|
138 KIMBA JE TAIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/66.71 0/32.12 150.00 1 Y
38 CARRICKVIEW LILY LOU Heaps, Molly 0/64.09 0/32.38 2 Y
220  VITTORIA| Powell, Faye 0/62.44 0/33.58 75.00 3 Y
33 QTIE K VANT KATTENHEYE Bartlett, Alexandra Elizabeth 0/65.12 0/33.67 4 Y
118 EXPENDITURE Lunnon, Harriet Alice 0/67.80 0/35.77 40.00 5 Y
288 CASTLE B GOOD Slater, Emma- Jo 0/69.61 0/36.77 6 Y
212 HAMBERLINS PEARL Whinnett, Christopher 0/68.00 0/38.57 30.00 7 Y
42 DAISY MAY IX Murphy, Taya 0/64.77 0/38.84 8 | Y
232 ZIPIT I De Verteuil, Chantal 0/63.22 4/34.04 30.00 9
2 ARTURITOG Baillie, Darcy 0/63.124/3526 | | 10
5 BYRNESKILL RUBY Lutener, Henry 0/64.214/37.75 11
308  KANTINIVI Litchfield Gomes, Isabella 0/65.83 4/38.01 ] 12
303 LACHAIN CRUX Horton, Holly 0/64.60 4/53.08 13
163  DURANGO'S DALLAS Macgregor, Alana 0/60.174/5429 [ | 14
272 KENDY DELLA CACCIA Middleton, Cameron 4/59.80 15
9 HULTIMOVANTA Ellis, Flynn 4/60.82 [ | 16
160 KILCARNA FLAMENCO Driscoll, Kerry Louise 4/62.13 17
161  ZOE Driscoll, Kerry Louise 4/62.43 | ] 18
207 FEELINGS Thomas, Isabelle 4/62.88 19
16  GILEXIO Livesey, Chloe 4/65.19 [ ] 20
39 OUTOF THE BLUE I Heaps, Molly 4/65.57 21
287  GARNACHA KMH Z Waller, Emily 4/68.12 ] 22
266 CATYANA MDS Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/68.15 23
114  DALGARYJLZ Pearson, Tony 4/70.16 [ ] 24
62 OSCARVAN'T BOSCHVELD Rhodes, Diana 4/72.79 25
67  MISS CONTROVERSY Talbot, Maisie 8/62.80 [ ] 26
228  WARRIOR'S LUCKY LADY Morris, Chloe Mae 8/68.24 27
202 AGIO LUANO LEO B Barten, Ella 8/69.34 | ] 28
141 LA GRANDE MDB Slater, Emma- Jo 8/71.98 29
292 QUELLE CHANCE 'DR' 'FVD' Kaeo, Luke 8/75.03 [ ] 30
99 INLIKE FLYNN IV James, Andrew 8/76.46 31
37 CALIMO Fletcher, Francesca Renee 9/82.18 ] 3
117 SIMPLY JIN Lunnon, Harriet Alice 12/64.00 33
278 HARONESSE R Ward, Charlotte 12/72.49 || 34
11 BILLY XENIA Ellis, Christopher 15/88.65 35
21 HARLEQUIN BILLY ELLIOT Hunter, Abigail 16/63.36 [ ] 36
17 HONNEPON Cadman, Elise 16/85.61 37
243 EMERALD KELLY Pitt, Misha 20/85.76 | ] 38
307 GREENFIELDS LADY ROYALE Ashworth, Emma Jane Ret. -
311 LOWINSKI Aucott, Angus Elim-Ref HC -
101 QADIRA James, Andrew 0/69.63 0/49.69 Tkt -
302 J Horton Holly 4/67.97 Tkt -



16 - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|
140 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/47.25 150.00 1
81 INSCHALLAH VAN DE PIKKERIE D1 Foreman, Charlotte 0/47.90 100.00 2
245 SAG D OIL Pitt, Misha 0/49.81 75.00 3
113 COPAIN Z Peerless, Kristy 0/50.13 60.00 4
63 EVAT Rhodes, Diana 0/51.32 40.00 5
233 HEBE HAVANA De Verteuil, Chantal 0/51.38 6
10  CUROSA I Ellis, Flynn 0/53.03 7
208 TH FIRST LADY Thomas, Isabelle 0/53.05 8
129 LOTUS XL Stennett, Millicent 0/54.97 9
175 BEATRIX Il Stringfellow, Laura 0/55.92 10
237 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 0/57.32 [ I n
100 LOCHAN D VAN ALTRIDO James, Andrew 0/58.94 12
64  JEANS Rhodes, Diana 0/59.59 I EE
236 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 4/48.70 14
6  FRANKFLASH Lutener, Henry 4/52.91 [ ] s
234 XENA 13 De Verteuil, Chantal 4/53.26 16
56 MEXICALIP Diaper, Alfie 4/65.98 Y
244 LISCARROW COOPER Pitt, Misha 4/72.14 18
99 IN LIKE FLYNN IV James, Andrew 7/76.79 ]
136 CASABIAN Harber, Jamie 8/52.02 20
4 STBARTH Lutener, Lucy 8/57.38 S
29 MASTER WICKHAM Lewis, Claire 8/58.02 22
174 POINT ECLIPSE Stringfellow, Laura Ret. [ ] -
304 COOKIE Holly Horton 4/66.44 Tkt -
302 J Horton Holly 0/67.78 Tkt -
17a - Senior Foxhunter - First Round & 17b - Senior 1.20m Open
| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|
205 JUSTINOV Foreman, Charlotte 0/29.53 0/34.04 150.00 1 Y
140 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/29.82 0/34.66 100.00 2 Y
309 CARRASEA Wright, Barry 0/31.23 0/36.17 75.00 3 Y
113 COPAIN Z Peerless, Kristy 0/30.03 0/36.72 60.00 4 Y
303 LACHAIN CRUX Horton, Holly 0/28.94 0/38.93 35.00 5 Y
64 JEANS Rhodes, Diana 0/29.13 0/39.70 6 Y
54 CEORA EDA Z Bond, Georgina 0/28.04 0/39.77 7 Y
283 OTIS VAN DE DASHOEVE Hunter, Brooke 0/30.82 0/41.01 8 Y
53 ACTIONELLA Bond, Georgina 0/29.29 4/35.49 9
203 DIAMANTINE Z Foreman, Charlotte 0/31.67 4/37.19 10
290 LEXUS HOF TER ZEEDYCKE Gray, Karen Irene 0/29.80 4/37.57 11
57 G STAR BLUE Diaper, Alfie 0/29.88 4/40.10 12
224 TITAN 1l Stjohn, Sabina 0/27.97 4/43.20 13
56 MEXICALI P Diaper, Alfie 4/35.37 0/44.46 14
228 WARRIOR'S LUCKY LADY Morris, Chloe Mae 0/29.41 4/46.19 15
136 CASABIAN Harber, Jamie 4/29.15 4/43.81 16
119 VOGUE DE BEAUFOUR Lunnon, Harriet Alice 4/28.86 4/44.09 17
161 ZOE Driscoll, Kerry Louise 4/29.74 4/46.31 18
100 LOCHAN D VAN ALTRIDO James, Andrew 12/33.74 8/50.93 19
98 BENELUX CASINO ROYALE James, Andrew 8/31.20 16/50.88 20
118 EXPENDITURE Lunnon, Harriet Alice 0/29.40 Elim-Ref -
98 BENELUX CASINO ROYALE James, Andrew 12/44.32 Ret. HC -



18 - National 1.30m Open

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|

55 HERA TWIGGY SVG Bond, Georgina 0/28.90 0/34.99 150.00 1 Y
286 KIMBA FLAMENCO Slater, Emma- Jo 0/30.52 0/35.10 100.00 2 Y
206  CALCOURT FIDIBUS Foreman, Charlotte 0/31.64 4/37.19 ] 3
290 LEXUS HOF TER ZEEDYCKE Gray, Karen Irene 0/29.03 4/38.68 4
283 OTIS VAN DE DASHOEVE Hunter, Brooke 4/30.36 5/47.12 I | s

57 G STAR BLUE Diaper, Alfie 4/30.31 23/65.12 6

3 THUDERBREAK Lutener, Henry Elim-Tech -

Sunday 12th February 2023

19a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|
24 CAPPA RATHMORRISSEY LADY GE Jenssen, Maisie 0/31.30 0/39.27 10000 1 Y
18 IMRE VERA Cadman, Elise 0/33.17 0/43.25 75.00 2 Y
159  SEAHAWK I Driscoll, Kerry Louise 0/34.55 0/44.01 50.00 3 Y
92 REVIENS VT HAZELARENHOEKIE  Poole, Samantha 0/35.24 0/47.46 35.00 4 Y
238  NOKO Eltham, Ed 0/36.26 0/51.89 5 Y
298  MAUGNERDE LIS Z Gregory, Jesse 0/36.79 0/52.19 6 | Y
211 CALISTA | Whinnett, Christopher 0/34.94 4/43.38 7
246 | CARNSDALE MR COOL Murchie, Flora 0/34.78 4/43.74 8
312  SILGINGER Cleaver, Daniel 4/33.67 0/45.86 9
210  MRBILLPAYER Whinnett, Christopher 0/35.00 4/47.98 10
274  SOLITAIRE LANDENCO Pitt, Misha 0/34.48 4/48.69 11
327  PILLEYBAILEY CENTURION Suffling, Jessica 4/35.96 0/50.30 12
381  MRINDEPENDENCE Charley, Laura 0/37.16 4/52.27 13
177 |OLIVIAVII Bagnall, Natalie 0/38.88 12/51.54 14
166 LARGO Ivanova-galitsyna, Elizaveta 4/31.14 12/55.25 15

Elim-Ref -
14/50.89 Elim-Ref -
4/37.79 12/49.33 HC -
13/49.88 Elim-Ref HC -

43 BESCABY X
23 STONEHAVENS SINGSPIEL
43 BESCABY X
23 STONEHAVENS SINGSPIEL

Cushing, Freya
Abrahams, Chelsea
Cushing, Freya
Abrahams, Chelsea

334 |ZAVON Cora Moore Elim-Ref Tkt -

19b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|
273 DELTA ECHO Middleton, Cameron 0/25.310/33.26 100.00 1 Y
32 BALGADDY BLUE Britton, Blythe 0/31.02 0/35.05 75.00 2 Y
316 |CASSINAII Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/31.68 0/36.54 50.00 3 Y
324 TORR Pool, Tracey 0/31.52 0/40.19 4 Y
84 PRIMITIVE ICE Butler, Eleanor Rosemary 0/34.22 0/40.44 5 Y
176 ~ BOUNCING DIAMOND LILLY Stringfellow, Laura 0/31.99 0/42.02 6 Y
78 ANGELO OF DALWHINNIE Knox, Helen 0/33.510/43.33 7 Y
29 MASTER WICKHAM Lewis, Claire 0/33.84 4/34.22 8
231  BONITAII De Verteuil, Anna 0/34.99 4/38.46 9
380  DENNEHYS CRUISE Poole, Samantha 0/35.16 4/40.45 10
230  ZALVADORL De Verteuil, Anna 0/34.96 4/49.87 11
295  CASSINO VALEROYALE Marlow, Kitty 0/35.43 4/54.18 12



20a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|
251 WR MCGREGOR Lanni, Sienna 0/31.18 0/37.15 100.00 1 Y
246 CARNSDALE MR COOL Murchie, Flora 0/33.04 0/37.70 75.00 2 Y
380 DENNEHYS CRUISE Poole, Samantha 0/36.29 0/38.18 50.00 3 Y
243 EMERALD KELLY Pitt, Misha 0/34.46 0/38.86 35.00 4 Y
326 KOHINOOR | Johnson, Trudy 0/34.82 0/39.51 25.00 5 Y
241 FAMILY AFFAIR IV Ronchetti, Adele 0/33.110/41.13 25.00 6 Y
244 LISCARROW COOPER Pitt, Misha 0/33.64 0/41.58 7 Y

78 ANGELO OF DALWHINNIE Knox, Helen 0/32.00 0/42.06 8 Y
76 BILLY HUDSON Crane, Catherine 0/33.43 0/42.43 9 Y
70 UNTOUCHABLE ViII Turner, Isabell 0/31.50 0/42.92 10 Y
391 CAOLIES LEAP Charley, Laura 0/33.84 0/47.02 11 Y
298 MAUGNER DE LIS Z Gregory, Jesse 0/36.64 0/48.34 12 Y
295 CASSINO VALEROYALE Marlow, Kitty 0/34.43 0/49.10 13 Y
9 HULTIMOVANTA Ellis, Flynn 0/31.46 4/36.14 14
252 LANZAROTE Il Park, Genevieve (Evie) 0/35.32 4/46.09 15
238 NOKO Eltham, Ed 0/33.77 4/46.84 16
167 BALLYLENNON COOLIO Gorton, Elizabeth 4/34.200/47.94 17
269 FINNSTOWN HOUSE Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/37.25 4/49.25 18
24 CAPPA RATHMORRISSEY LADY GE Jenssen, Maisie 4/33.22 4/41.98 19
249 PL DAZZEL Webster, Georgina 0/33.62 8/43.00 20
312 SJL GINGER Cleaver, Daniel 4/31.39 4/46.05 21
159 SEA HAWK I Driscoll, Kerry Louise 0/33.07 12/44.90 22
1 ONYX'S PRIDE Brown, Charlotte 4/35.65 8/48.14 23
296 LANGALLER STARRING WISH Marlow, Kitty 12/35.41 0/52.41 24
177 OLIVIA VII Bagnall, Natalie 12/48.01 8/47.54 25

26 PORTE LILLY
26 PORTE LILLY
77 FINLEY 11l

Bateman, Abby
Bateman, Abby
Golding, Rebecca

0/29.91 Ret.
0/31.63 4/42.71 HC
4/31.60 4/43.24 Tkt -

20b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC|

15 THORN TO BE WILD Blackmur, Gemma 0/31.15 0/33.45 100.00 1 Y
236 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 0/33.05 0/33.90 75.00 2 Y
32 BALGADDY BLUE Britton, Blythe 0/32.58 0/34.05 50.00 3 Y
325 CATCH ME IF U CAN IV Johnson, Trudy 0/32.31 0/34.16 35.00 4 Y
231 BONITA Il De Verteuil, Anna 0/33.78 0/35.64 5 Y
293 FIRSTCLASS VI Kaeo, Luke 0/31.81 0/38.29 6 Y
331 SHALVANO Brady, Lucy 0/31.48 0/38.76 7 Y
323 TALINA 111 Deville, Roxanne 0/34.79 0/39.38 8 Y
163 DURANGO'S DALLAS Macgregor, Alana 0/28.84 0/41.15 9 Y
230 ZALVADOR L De Verteuil, Anna 0/39.25 0/44.16 10 Y
45 COTTON CRUISE Turner, Jemima 0/33.12 0/44.51 11 Y
172 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/35.14 0/44.65 12 Y
149 GINARIA LANDZICHT Z Gregory, Diane 0/36.93 0/52.57 13 Y
13 HARMONY TROPICS Blackmur, Gemma 0/38.80 4/34.85 14

29 MASTER WICKHAM Lewis, Claire 0/34.65 4/36.81 15

21 HARLEQUIN BILLY ELLIOT Hunter, Abigail 0/29.17 4/38.65 16

115 JFH ROCKADOON Gilbertson, Lucy 4/34.37 0/49.60 17

46 ERAGON VON DER HELD Chandler, Lily 0/31.10 8/45.43 18

84 PRIMITIVE ICE Butler, Eleanor Rosemary 10/46.98 4/48.98 19

168 PATCH Ivanova-galitsyna, Elizaveta 0/33.24 0/46.05 Tkt -



21 - Senior Newcomers - First Round (N)

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|

70 UNTOUCHABLE ViI Turner, Isabell 0/38.03 0/32.58 150.00 1 Y
322 TOPSY V Dixon, Lara 0/40.17 0/35.18 10000 2 Y
244 | LISCARROW COOPER Pitt, Misha 0/41.15 0/36.06 3 Y
289  ZODIAC King, Samantha 0/43.37 0/36.86 60.00 4 Y
39 OUTOF THE BLUE Il Heaps, Molly 0/42.37 0/38.25 5 Y
161  ZOE Driscoll, Kerry Louise 0/47.66 0/40.45 6 Y
76  BILLY HUDSON Crane, Catherine 0/44.91 4/36.66 7

96  CLASS ROMANCE Hope, Eleanor 0/42.97 4/38.67 8

326  KOHINOOR | Johnson, Trudy 4/43.77 0/40.02 I

292 QUELLE CHANCE ‘DR’ 'FVD' Kaeo, Luke 0/41.91 8/35.49 10

160  KILCARNA FLAMENCO Driscoll, Kerry Louise 0/42.088/35.90 [ | 11

323 TALINAII Deville, Roxanne 0/42.75 8/38.25 12

80  LIMESTONE ROMEO Hope, Eleanor 0/41.888/3835 [ | 13

241 FAMILY AFFARR IV Ronchetti, Adele 4/41.02 4/43.13 14

149 GINARIA LANDZICHT Z Gregory, Diane 22/63.820/4871 [ | 15

249 PLDAZZEL Webster, Georgina 8/41.98 16/36.93 16

272 KENDY DELLA CACCIA Middleton, Cameron 4/38.88Elim-Ref [ | -

296  LANGALLER STARRINGWISH  Marlow, Kitty Elim-Ref -

37 CALIMO Fletcher, Francesca Renee 17/58.17 Elim-Ref I:I -

115 JFH ROCKADOON Gilbertson, Lucy Ret. -

46 ERAGON VON DER HELD Chandler, Lily 0/42.950/36.76 HC | | -

48 PENSTRUMBLY OUR RIO Stocks, Rachel Louise Elim-Ref HC -




22 - FMBs Therapy Systems Star Championship Qualifier (BCSTAR)

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|
291 FERRARAVII Charley, Laura 0/74.95 0/29.98 15000 [ 1 Y
329 CITIZEN FLAMINGO Furneaux, Brandon 0/79.87 0/31.15 100.00 2 Y
94  ESH GOOD FRIDAY Smith, Emma 0/76.72 0/32.15 3 Y

17 HONNEPON Cadman, Elise 0/83.310/32.20 60.00 4 Y
65  ROSGAN CARITA Bowman, Claire 0/86.68 0/32.72 5 Y
13 HARMONY TROPICS Blackmur, Gemma 0/77.27 0/33.89 30.00 6 Y
129 LOTUSXL Stennett, Millicent 0/77.76 0/35.14 7 Y
330 KIARA Furneaux, Brandon 0/77.59 4/31.50 30.00 8
134 GRACIANA Carpenter, Laura 0/75.59 4/33.22 |
321 VIENNA XII Francis-jones, Thomas 0/77.69 4/33.70 10
88  LOURDES Johns, Danielle Georgina 0/76.28 8/30.75 | u
5 BYRNESKILL RUBY Lutener, Henry 0/69.97 8/33.11 12
208 TH FIRST LADY Thomas, Isabelle 0/74718/35.19 [ | 13
15 THORN TO BE WILD Blackmur, Gemma 4/74.75 14
37 CALIMO Fletcher, Francesca Renee 4/75.71 | s
251 WR MCGREGOR Lanni, Sienna 4/76.12 16
320  DOLINA Castell, Alison 4/77.72 Y
237 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 4/78.98 18
136 CASABIAN Harber, Jamie 4/80.11 | 1
30 ADORUKE Wornham, Caitlin 4/80.47 20
38 CARRICKVIEW LILY LOU Heaps, Molly 4/80.49 |z
250 AGL CRUISE CONTROL Alibone, Chloe 4/81.17 22
160  KILCARNA FLAMENCO Driscoll, Kerry Louise 4/81.27 ] 23
268 CHAMPAGNE DE LEAU Sims, Georgia Ann June 4/83.49 24
255 R. THUNDERKAT Huckvale, Sophie Jane 4/85.58 I E
328  AGIO LUANO LEO B Barten, Ella 4/86.39 26
163  DURANGO'S DALLAS Macgregor, Alana 8/71.06 ] 27
4 ST BARTH Lutener, Lucy 8/83.34 28
239 GANYMEDES Wood, Ella 12/87.73 ] 2
293 FIRSTCLASS VI Kaeo, Luke 16/78.85 30
269 FINNSTOWN HOUSE Sims, Georgia Ann June 22/96.77 I
50  TIRGARVE BEACH GIRL Richardson, Ruby Elim-Ref -
6  FRANKFLASH Lutener, Henry Elim-Ref 1 -
270 HERMES VD PEREBOOM Sims, Georgia Ann June Elim-Ref -
310  BOLTON GATE JOSEPHINE Sanchez, Lauren Jade Ret. 1 -
319 SOOKIE Castell, Alison Ret. -




23a - National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & 23b - Senior 1.15m Open

Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|

81 INSCHALLAH VAN DE PIKKERIE D1 Foreman, Charlotte 0/46.64 0/27.98 150.00 1 Y

236 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 0/42.14 0/28.80 100.00 2 Y
3 THUDERBREAK Lutener, Henry 0/40.04 0/30.27 75.00 3 Y
75 DONATELO DE LA LANDE Jeanne, Yvie 0/41.48 0/31.66 60.00 4 Y
2 ARTURITO G Baillie, Darcy 0/41.21 0/32.09 40.00 5 Y

297 SERENITY B Partridge, lzzy 0/43.46 0/33.49 6 Y
56 MEXICALI P Diaper, Alfie 0/43.08 0/33.50 7 Y
65 ROSGAN CARITA Bowman, Claire 0/45.80 0/35.09 8 Y
57 G STAR BLUE Diaper, Alfie 0/45.30 0/35.32 9 Y

321 VIENNA XII Francis-jones, Thomas 0/42.17 0/35.66 10 Y

270 HERMES VD PEREBOOM Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/45.58 0/36.13 11 Y

258 AURORA X Hewitt, Natasha 0/43.92 4/28.44 12

136  CASABIAN Harber, Jamie 0/44.53 4/30.79 13

253 BERMUDEZ BDA Lanni, Sienna 0/39.39 4/33.11 14

292 QUELLE CHANCE 'DR' 'FVD' Kaeo, Luke 4/42.63 0/34.07 15

161 ZOE Driscoll, Kerry Louise 6/51.76 0/39.24 16

284 CASINO ROYALE UK Watson, Lucas Jacob Banda 0/43.44 8/31.37 17

259 COLETTE HBC Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice 0/46.11 8/35.39 18

255 R. THUNDERKAT Huckvale, Sophie Jane 4/45.93 4/35.70 19

268 CHAMPAGNE DE LEAU Sims, Georgia Ann June 4/44.54 4/37.30 20

17 HONNEPON Cadman, Elise 0/43.51 12/36.02 21

331 SHALVANO Brady, Lucy Ret. Tkt -

74 BABY DAVID Jeanne, Zéréna 12/57.99 Elim-Ref -

24a - Senior Foxhunter - First Round & 24b - Senior 1.20m Open
Entry No. Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC|

258 AURORA X Hewitt, Natasha 0/45.53 0/28.47 150.00 1 Y

330 KIARA Furneaux, Brandon 0/40.50 0/28.82 100.00 2 Y

282 MASTER GERONIMO Maguire, Emma 0/41.33 0/29.19 75.00 3 Y

297 SERENITY B Partridge, lzzy 0/43.65 0/33.18 4 Y
74 BABY DAVID Jeanne, Zérena 0/41.67 0/33.48 5 Y

209 KYLANA X Whinnett, Christopher 0/44.83 4/30.47 6

75 DONATELO DE LA LANDE Jeanne, Yvie 4/39.510/31.47 7

204 MOSELLI VD WATERMOLEN Foreman, Charlotte 0/46.514/31.93 8

329 CITIZEN FLAMINGO Furneaux, Brandon 0/40.89 4/37.16 9

284 CASINO ROYALE UK Watson, Lucas Jacob Banda 4/40.52 4/30.69 10

254 BERMUDEZ BDA Lanni, Sienna 4/39.58 4/31.83 11

259 COLETTE HBC Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice 0/46.07 8/36.01 12

212 HAMBERLINS PEARL Whinnett, Christopher 8/46.99 0/36.48 13




